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Note.—Theabove
table
does
not

include
part-time

pupils.
The
number
of
part-time

secondary
pupils
on

the
roll
at
31st

December,
1948,

was

1,630
;

the
corresponding
number
in

1947,
was

2,376..

TableD8—CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL,
Secondary

Department:
Average
Weekly

Roll,
Classification,
Etc.

Table
E1—OCCUPATIONS

OF
PART-TIME

STUDENTS
at
1st
July,
1948

4—E 2

.

AverageWeeklyBoll.
Boll Number,December

Classification
According
to

Forms
of

Pupils
on

Boll
at
1st
July.

Total.
Number
of Assistant Teachers(December).

Form
III.

Form
IV.

Form
V.

Form
VI.

Totals.
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!

G.
1

B.

G.

B.

G.

B.

G.

B.

G.

M.

F.

1947
..

1948..
Difference

714 .700
618 601

197 185

310 334

45 39

95 102

27 26

67 51

8 10

18 31

277 260
490 518

767 778

34 35

55 61
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-17

-12
+24

-6

+

7

-1

—16

+2
+
13

-17
+28
+
11

+
1

+6
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.9
®

"S
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Plumbers,Metal-
workers,&c.

Uj

|

8
2
Jr
3
a-£-8

Printers,&c.

Agricultural
Pursuits.

Professional...

Pursuits.

Clerical
Pursuits.

Domestic
Pursuits.

Dressmakers,
Milliners,
Tailoresses,&c.

Employedin
Shopsorin

Warehouses.

EngagedinVarious
OtherTrades

andIndustries.

Labourers.

NoOccupations.

OccupationsNotStated.

Totals.

All
schools
and
classes— Males.. Females

..

3,641
tl,103 -i••

!
1,124
1,88010

205
'

147 25

591 24
1,118 1,181

3,409 2,170
2,451

116 363
768 450

1,021270
155

316 423
215 282

1

15,8097,649

Totals,
1948

..

Totals,
1947..

3,641
1,103

3,450
1,133

1,124
|

1,037
1,890 1,930

205
u

.213
172 162

615 495
2,299 1,839
5,579 5,614
2,451 1,462
479 419

1,218 1,112
1,291 1,236
155 113

739 1,249
497 263
23,458 21,727

Difference
+.191
j

-30
+87

-40
! —8
J:

|

+10
+
120
1

+460
-35
+989
+60
+
106
+55
+42
-510

+234
+

1,731
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